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Nume si prenume

Burlacu Alina Elena
Jidovu Alexandra-Irina
Petrescu Andreea-
Veronica

Stanciu Beatrice-Elena

Facultatea
Medicina
Medicina
Medicina

Medicina

Numarul
matricol:

28192
28542

28767
28918

REZULTATE ANUL 4

LIMBA SPANIOLA
Limba Medie 5 Medie 5
traina ponderata ponderata
straina anul 1 anul 2
Spaniola 8.26 7.46
Spaniola 9.41 9.06
Spaniola 8.65 7.73

Spaniola

9.46

8.45

Medie
ponderata
anul 3

8.70
9.20

7.66

7.90

Media
generala

8.14
9.22

8.01

8.60

Criteriul de

medie
generala
indeplinit
Da

Da
Da

Da

Punctaj
20
44
20
18

Loc alocat
Cadiz
Cadiz
Cadiz
Cadiz



